
Introductory Level Test A
 (C) Swygert, 

MoritoRegina Chapman 65.938% 1105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201924

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayMolly Adams 74.231% 1193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019389

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 71.731% 2186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019291

SocratesSally Cook 64.423% 3167.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019303

DemonstratorRegina Mueck 63.846% 4166.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019283

KatwalkHeather Lafontaine 61.154% 5159.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019397

Ruperts Rave ReviewHeidi Holland 55.000% 6143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019234

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayMolly Adams 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019389

ValsarRachel Williams 66.897% 2194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019285

KatwalkHeather Lafontaine 57.241% 3166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019397

Ruperts Rave ReviewHeidi Holland 57.069% 4165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019234

DemonstratorRegina Mueck 56.034% 5162.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019283

Training Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayMolly Adams 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019389

DamascusPaige May 66.379% 2192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019147

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 64.828% 3188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019291

MicahAdie Raycraft 64.655% 1187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019289

NiekDonna Longo 64.655% 4187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019299

TrevorPam Sheaf 63.621% 2184.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019330

SocratesSally Cook 63.276% 5183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019303

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 61.724% 3179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019176

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 58.621% 6170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201926

Missin' A SockJesse Walker 55.690% 4161.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019150

First Level Test 1
 (C) Swygert, 

IndieWhitney Pierpont 73.793% 1214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019306

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 71.897% 1208.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201991

Zenith Petite EtoileLauren New 70.000% 2203.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019394

ZephyrineJasmine Hobart 65.690% 3190.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019300

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 62.931% 2182.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019319

ValsarRachel Williams 61.034% 3177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019285

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 60.517% 4175.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201926
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First Level Test 2
 (C) Swygert, 

ZephyrineJasmine Hobart 62.143% 1217.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019300

Title HolderJasmine Hobart 61.143% 2214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019320

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 60.714% 3212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019319

First Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 74.306% 1267.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019204

Islandwood Border PatrolChalmers Poston 70.139% 1252.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019302

La CoeurSydney-Jade Matyczynski 67.639% 2243.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019277

DarlaKatherine Wieters 67.222% 3242.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019279

RikerMichelle Brochu 65.556% 4236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

Title HolderJasmine Hobart 65.417% 2235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019320

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 60.972% 3219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019308

Southern BelleJoan McCue 58.611% 5211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019282

Second Level Test 1
 (C) Swygert, 

Fera's Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 71.216% 1263.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019309

Flying AgainLauren New 67.027% 2248.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019395

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 64.865% 3240.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019204

Delacour SGFJody Cattell 64.324% 4238.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019307

DarlaKatherine Wieters 63.649% 5235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019279

Second Level Test 2
 (C) Swygert, 

Mama MiaKiersten Miller 69.756% 1286.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019304

Second Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

KoaMeredith Reiff 68.333% 1287.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019292

Fera's Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 68.095% 2286.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019309

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 65.476% 3275.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019293

Third Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Harts Divine MemoriesJody Swimmer 66.351% 1245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019250

Flying AgainLauren New 65.541% 2242.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019395

LudineMelissa Allen 63.378% 3234.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019398

Royal ColorsSusanna Ringler 57.703% 4213.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019287

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 57.027% 5211.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019284

Third Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

SnowFoxLaura Abner 70.375% 1281.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019305
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El RougeDayle Holleger 62.750% 2251.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019315

Don ReverieLauren White 60.000% 3240.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019245

Flying AgainLauren New 59.625% 4238.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019395

Fourth Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

HarosLisa Royal 66.923% 1261.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019288

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 64.744% 2252.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019296

Numero UnoLaura Jumpp 58.974% 3230.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019370

Fourth Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

HarosLisa Royal 65.417% 1235.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019288

Royal HeartbreakerHailey Guard 63.611% 2229.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019278

FEI Prix St. Georges Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Furst AurumLuke McLaughlin 67.206% 1228.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021290

ExcaliburLaura Carter 65.294% 2222.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021366

OS CocoLynn Jendrowski 62.500% 3212.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021281

VincenzoMeghan Truppner 61.912% 4210.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021699

With EnthusiasmAbigail Noltkamper 57.206% 5194.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021382

FEI Intermediare I Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 60.882% 1207.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021301

BrahmJanice Saul 59.559% 2202.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021321

FEI Grand Prix Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Commander IIAnna Kristen Paysinger 59.891% 1275.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021294

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 59.674% 2274.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021247

FEI TOC Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

WydnyLori Bell 63.971% 1217.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021280

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 61.111% 1220.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019308

TrevorPam Sheaf 59.310% 2172.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019330

MicahAdie Raycraft 57.759% 3167.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019289

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 71.000% 135.5OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 201991
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Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 73.000% 17.3JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation176

National Pony Cup TOC
 (C) Swygert, 

TallulahLogan Kadar 61.757% 1228.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019310

Introductory Level Test A
 (C) Swygert, 

MoritoRegina Chapman 64.375% 1103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201924

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayMolly Adams 74.423% 1193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019389

SocratesSally Cook 67.885% 2176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019303

DemonstratorRegina Mueck 60.769% 3158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019283

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

ValsarRachel Williams 66.034% 1191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019285

DemonstratorRegina Mueck 65.345% 2189.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019283

Training Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

Zenith Almost Got AwayMolly Adams 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019389

TrevorPam Sheaf 64.828% 1188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019330

SocratesSally Cook 61.379% 2178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019303

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 58.621% 2170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019176

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 57.414% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201926

DamascusPaige May 55.000% 4159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019147

Missin' A SockJesse Walker 51.724% 3150.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019150

First Level Test 1
 (C) Swygert, 

Zenith Petite EtoileLauren New 68.448% 1198.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019394

ValsarRachel Williams 68.103% 2197.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019285

Step On ByJulia Strother 65.345% 3189.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019297

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 61.897% 4179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019319

Majestic MasqueradeRegina Chapman 58.621% 5170.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201926

First Level Test 2
 (C) Swygert, 

IndieWhitney Pierpont 77.429% 1271.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019306

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 67.000% 2234.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019319

Step On ByJulia Strother 64.286% 3225.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019297
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DamascusPaige May 57.143% 4200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019147

First Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

Islandwood Border PatrolChalmers Poston 68.889% 1248.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019302

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 68.194% 2245.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019204

RikerMichelle Brochu 67.917% 3244.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019224

Southern BelleJoan McCue 66.250% 4238.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019282

La CoeurSydney-Jade Matyczynski 64.167% 5231.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019277

Second Level Test 1
 (C) Swygert, 

Delacour SGFJody Cattell 67.162% 1248.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019307

Fernhill CopasEmma Spring 66.622% 2246.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019204

Flying AgainLauren New 61.757% 3228.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019395

Second Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Swygert, 

KoaMeredith Reiff 70.476% 1296.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019292

Sky RoadMargaret Schneck 58.095% 2244.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019293

Third Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Royal ColorsSusanna Ringler 60.000% 1222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019287

Harts Divine MemoriesJody Swimmer 60.000% 2222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019250

Numero UnoLucy Israel 59.189% 3219.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019368

LudineMelissa Allen 58.784% 4217.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019398

Flying AgainLauren New 57.568% 5213.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019395

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 55.000% 6203.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019284

Third Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

El RougeDayle Holleger 69.125% 1276.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019315

Don ReverieLauren White 59.750% 2239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019245

Flying AgainLauren New 57.875% 3231.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019395

Fourth Level Test 1
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

HarosLisa Royal 64.231% 1250.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019288

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 62.436% 2243.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019296

SaphiraGina Serkasevich 60.513% 3236.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019295

Fourth Level Test 3 Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Royal HeartbreakerHailey Guard 55.972% 1201.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019278

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM Page 5 of 6www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Cyndy Olliff - Stable View Farm



FEI Prix St. Georges Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Furst AurumLuke McLaughlin 69.559% 1236.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021290

Diesel VTLynn Jendrowski 65.147% 2221.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021393

ExcaliburLaura Carter 63.088% 3214.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021366

With EnthusiasmAbigail Noltkamper 57.353% 4195.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021382

FEI Intermediare I Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 62.206% 1211.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021301

OS CocoLynn Jendrowski 55.000% 2187.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021281

FEI Grand Prix Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Commander IIAnna Kristen Paysinger 60.000% 1276.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021294

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 56.087% 2258.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021247

FEI TOC Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

BrahmJanice Saul 60.294% 1205.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021321

WydnyLori Bell 58.529% 2199.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021280

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Numero UnoLucy Israel 59.459% 1220.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019368

TrevorPam Sheaf 55.862% 2162.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019330

Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) Dearing-Kehr, 

Rakke Cepone CorakkoIsabella O'Neal 72.000% 17.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation176

National Pony Cup TOC
 (C) Swygert, 

TallulahLogan Kadar 63.108% 1233.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019310
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